

Hattie Carthan Saturday Food Sovereignty Shares Application - 2024 Season

Hattie Carthan Community Market at 363-365 Clifton Place at Marcy Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11221

Please fill out the below form and return to hattiecarthancommunitymarket@yahoo.com OR
Yonnette Fleming, ATTN: Magnolia Tree and Earth Center
677 Lafayette Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11216

For questions, comments, or to update your contact information please send an e-mail to the above address.

Contact Information:		
Name	Telephone	
Alt. Telephone	Email	
Address		Apt. #
City/State/Zip Code		
Within the past 12 months, have you well Please circle YES or NO	worried whether your food wo	ould run out before you had money to buy more?
How did you learn about the Hattie Ca	arthan Food Sovereignty Sha	res (FSS) Program?
☐Announcement at a meeting		Friend
☐Flyer or brochure		Email announcement
□ Newspaper article		Other
www.hattiecarthancommur		
Shares are suited to one person for or also have the option of adding weekly Single Food Sovereignty S Single Share w/Herbs and Single Seasonal Upfront C Family Food Sovereignty S Family Share w/Herbs and	ne week and Family Shares for herbs and eggs. Select from Share (\$6 Eggs (\$7 cost (\$2 Share (\$1 Eggs (\$1 Eggs (\$1	0/mo) 0/mo) 80) 00/mo) 10/mo)
Family Seasonal Upfront C	Cost (\$4	40)
Member Commitment	commit to membershi	p in the Hattie Carthan Community Farmers'
Market Food Sovereignty Shares Prog for the Share I have requested for all 2 out of town or unable to receive my sh addition, I commit myself to pick up my between the hours of 11am and 1pm .	gram for the season. As a me 20 weeks of the farmers' mar nare, I will contact market sta y weekly Share at the Hattie . I understand that if I do not d shares will vary in size and	ember, I commit to making my monthly payments ket season, July 13th – November 16th . If I am if in advance or my share will be donated. In Carthan Community Market every Saturday pick up my share it will be donated at the weight depending on the time of the season and
Member Signature		Date
Hattie Carthan Staff Signature		Date